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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   4          Pinke Nicole Gonya          37.68 (3)     37.39 (1)   1:15.07 (1) 
2   14         Bedfo Sophia  Dobrowski     37.61 (2)     38.14 (2)   1:15.75 (2) 
3   11         Exete Katrina Johnson       37.53 (1)     38.33 (5)   1:15.86 (3) 
4   38         Pinke Danielle Martineau    38.03 (5)     38.18 (4)   1:16.21 (4) 
5   31         Bedfo Tori Pratt            37.86 (4)     38.72 (7)   1:16.58 (5) 
6   55         Pinke Hannah Peterson       38.03 (5)     38.67 (6)   1:16.70 (6) 
7   6          Londo Bryeton Evarts        38.79 (9)     38.14 (2)   1:16.93 (7) 
8   10         Ports Sara Gardner          38.56 (8)     39.04 (8)   1:17.60 (8) 
9   21         Pinke Emma Bennett          38.39 (7)     39.31 (10)  1:17.70 (9) 
10  48         Bedfo Anna Pollak           39.42 (12)    39.06 (9)   1:18.48 (10)
11  28         Exete Julia McGowan         39.08 (10)    40.70 (15)  1:19.78 (11)
12  8          Keene Audreigh Brede        39.77 (15)    40.09 (12)  1:19.86 (12)
13  70         Pinke Katelyn Bennett       40.08 (17)    39.79 (11)  1:19.87 (13)
14  15         Centr Kristina Zimmerman    39.09 (11)    40.84 (16)  1:19.93 (14)
15  45         Exete Tina Standring        39.89 (16)    40.41 (13)  1:20.30 (15)
16  61         Exete Molly Johnson         39.55 (13)    40.89 (17)  1:20.44 (16)
17  32         Centr Gabi  Roy             39.57 (14)    40.94 (18)  1:20.51 (17)
18  89         Bedfo Kaitlyn Laurendeau    40.25 (18)    41.15 (19)  1:21.40 (18)
19  77         Bedfo Whitney Fitzgerald    41.48 (26)    40.51 (14)  1:21.99 (19)
20  7          Goffs Olivia deMatteis      41.19 (21)    41.63 (20)  1:22.82 (20)
21  64         Bedfo Ellen Harnsberger     41.43 (24)    41.66 (21)  1:23.09 (21)
22  25         Keene Teal Borden           41.28 (23)    41.86 (22)  1:23.14 (22)
23  27         Ports Alyssa Cook           41.16 (20)    41.99 (23)  1:23.15 (23)
24  82         Pinke Emily Gardner         41.12 (19)    42.17 (24)  1:23.29 (24)
25  24         Goffs Hannah Jorczak        41.24 (22)    42.22 (25)  1:23.46 (25)
26  85         Keene Alexa  Barnes         41.69 (27)    42.22 (25)  1:23.91 (26)
27  22         Conco Ella Fabozzi          42.28 (28)    43.82 (28)  1:26.10 (27)
28  16         Dover Olivia Smith          42.42 (31)    44.03 (29)  1:26.45 (28)
29  41         Goffs Molly Jorczak         42.76 (32)    44.12 (31)  1:26.88 (29)
30  3          Memor Catherine Hammer      42.41 (30)    44.52 (32)  1:26.93 (30)
31  12         North Isabelle Gates        42.30 (29)    45.11 (34)  1:27.41 (31)
32  1          BG    Maria Zielinski       43.71 (33)    44.71 (33)  1:28.42 (32)
33  57         Goffs Sidney Armstrong      45.10 (41)    44.09 (30)  1:29.19 (33)
34  87         Exete Ellie Thompson        43.85 (34)    45.43 (37)  1:29.28 (34)
35  75         Exete Jordan Moores         44.29 (35)    45.26 (36)  1:29.55 (35)
36  34         Timbe Catherine Slayton     44.60 (37)    45.23 (35)  1:29.83 (36)
37  23         Londo Bethany Costello      44.67 (38)    45.54 (39)  1:30.21 (37)
38  33         Dover Olivia Chagnon        45.07 (40)    45.44 (38)  1:30.51 (38)
39  56         Conco Sophia Shea           44.49 (36)    46.10 (40)  1:30.59 (39)
40  36         Spaul Alyssa Daigle         44.71 (39)    46.55 (41)  1:31.26 (40)
41  46         North Zoe Goodman           45.35 (43)    47.43 (43)  1:32.78 (41)
42  42         Keene Grace Auger           50.30 (58)    42.88 (27)  1:33.18 (42)
43  83         Conco Fabi  McLeod          46.73 (46)    46.57 (42)  1:33.30 (43)
44  58         Keene Jackie Richter        46.96 (48)    48.27 (44)  1:35.23 (44)
45  50         Dover Madeline Cannon       45.21 (42)    50.44 (56)  1:35.65 (45)
46  13         Merri Madison  Harvey       46.47 (45)    49.69 (53)  1:36.16 (46)
47  18         BG    Brenna Tomaino        46.75 (47)    49.53 (52)  1:36.28 (47)
48  59         South Emma Murphy           47.83 (50)    48.59 (45)  1:36.42 (48)
49  26         South Jillian MacGregor     47.78 (49)    49.48 (51)  1:37.26 (49)
50  73         Keene Grace Horne           48.59 (53)    48.82 (47)  1:37.41 (50)
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51  72         Goffs Sarah McGlauflin      49.30 (54)    49.09 (49)  1:38.39 (51)
52  43         South Madeleine Keefe       48.12 (52)    50.76 (58)  1:38.88 (52)
53  71         Conco Jenna Bourassa        49.97 (56)    49.11 (50)  1:39.08 (53)
54  63         Merri Callie Beard          49.56 (55)    51.17 (59)  1:40.73 (54)
55  84         Goffs Heather  Beegan       51.02 (62)    49.73 (54)  1:40.75 (55)
56  53         Spaul Rebecca  Bahlert      50.54 (60)    50.48 (57)  1:41.02 (56)
57  17         Timbe Blake Watkins         50.52 (59)    51.23 (60)  1:41.75 (57)
58  65         Centr Olivia Beaudette      50.72 (61)    51.45 (61)  1:42.17 (58)
59  90         Timbe Mary  Cosio           50.23 (57)    52.49 (62)  1:42.72 (59)
60  47         Merri Alexandra Spencer     47.83 (50)    57.30 (67)  1:45.13 (60)
61  9          South Alexandra Dunhom      51.82 (63)    54.56 (64)  1:46.38 (61)
62  2          Spaul Molly Smith           57.88 (72)    48.94 (48)  1:46.82 (62)
63  37         Memor Ashleigh Woods        54.71 (66)    54.92 (65)  1:49.63 (63)
64  80         Timbe Lindsay Hawkins       56.75 (67)    52.96 (63)  1:49.71 (64)
65  67         Timbe Kelsie Messina        52.81 (64)    57.08 (66)  1:49.89 (65)
66  40         Londo Jacqueline Peabody    53.27 (65)    57.72 (68)  1:50.99 (66)
67  49         Centr Kasey Kfoury        1:04.01 (80)    48.72 (46)  1:52.73 (67)
68  78         Centr Sonya Rousseau        56.85 (68)    58.35 (69)  1:55.20 (68)
69  19         Spaul Emily Benson          45.35 (43)  1:10.67 (78)  1:56.02 (69)
70  88         Merri Angela Graves         57.00 (69)  1:00.48 (70)  1:57.48 (70)
71  76         Merri Grace Sullivan        58.37 (73)  1:02.02 (71)  2:00.39 (71)
72  81         Spaul Dana Howard           58.68 (74)  1:02.48 (73)  2:01.16 (72)
73  74         Ports Haley Hess          1:01.44 (75)  1:02.48 (73)  2:03.92 (73)
74  66         Dover Kali Gergoire       1:03.31 (79)  1:02.04 (72)  2:05.35 (74)
75  60         Ports Maddie Wiseman      1:03.19 (77)  1:04.16 (76)  2:07.35 (75)
76  79         Dover Abby Connely        1:02.70 (76)  1:04.74 (77)  2:07.44 (76)
77  86         Ports Kianna Crooker      1:05.69 (82)  1:03.14 (75)  2:08.83 (77)
78  35         BG    Anna Wentworth      1:20.77 (83)    50.42 (55)  2:11.19 (78)
79  54         Memor Olivia Pierog       1:05.20 (81)  1:21.41 (79)  2:26.61 (79)
80  69         Memor Isabelle Strandson    57.77 (71)  1:48.91 (80)  2:46.68 (80)
81  5          Conco Grace Devanny         41.46 (25)        DNF                 
82  62         North Sarah Dobens          57.26 (70)        DSQ                 
83  51         Timbe Adrianna Quirk      1:03.22 (78)        DSQ                 
84  39         Conco Lily Desgroseillie        DNF                               
85  68         Spaul Taylor Johnson            DNF                               
86  29         North Rhianna Sullivan                                            
87  30         Merri Chloe Lemire                                                
88  44         Ports Brianna Bradley                                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 384.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Nicole Gonya          37.68 (3)    37.39 (1)  1:15.07 (1)  100.0
38             Danielle Martineau    38.03 (5)    38.18 (4)  1:16.21 (4)   97.0
55             Hannah Peterson       38.03 (5)    38.67 (6)  1:16.70 (6)   95.0
21             Emma Bennett          38.39 (7)    39.31 (10  1:17.70 (9)   92.0
70             Katelyn Bennett       40.08 (17    39.79 (11  1:19.87 (13)
82             Emily Gardner         41.12 (19    42.17 (24  1:23.29 (24)

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 370.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Sophia  Dobrowski     37.61 (2)    38.14 (2)  1:15.75 (2)   99.0
31             Tori Pratt            37.86 (4)    38.72 (7)  1:16.58 (5)   96.0
48             Anna Pollak           39.42 (12    39.06 (9)  1:18.48 (10)  91.0
89             Kaitlyn Laurendeau    40.25 (18    41.15 (19  1:21.40 (18)  84.0
77             Whitney Fitzgerald    41.48 (26    40.51 (14  1:21.99 (19)
64             Ellen Harnsberger     41.43 (24    41.66 (21  1:23.09 (21)

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 361.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Katrina Johnson       37.53 (1)    38.33 (5)  1:15.86 (3)   98.0
28             Julia McGowan         39.08 (10    40.70 (15  1:19.78 (11)  90.0
45             Tina Standring        39.89 (16    40.41 (13  1:20.30 (15)  87.0
61             Molly Johnson         39.55 (13    40.89 (17  1:20.44 (16)  86.0
87             Ellie Thompson        43.85 (34    45.43 (37  1:29.28 (34)
75             Jordan Moores         44.29 (35    45.26 (36  1:29.55 (35)

Team : Keene   Total Points : 315.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Audreigh Brede        39.77 (15    40.09 (12  1:19.86 (12)  89.0
25             Teal Borden           41.28 (23    41.86 (22  1:23.14 (22)  82.0
85             Alexa  Barnes         41.69 (27    42.22 (25  1:23.91 (26)  79.0
42             Grace Auger           50.30 (58    42.88 (27  1:33.18 (42)  65.0
58             Jackie Richter        46.96 (48    48.27 (44  1:35.23 (44)
73             Grace Horne           48.59 (53    48.82 (47  1:37.41 (50)

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 311.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Olivia deMatteis      41.19 (21    41.63 (20  1:22.82 (20)  83.0
24             Hannah Jorczak        41.24 (22    42.22 (25  1:23.46 (25)  80.0
41             Molly Jorczak         42.76 (32    44.12 (31  1:26.88 (29)  76.0
57             Sidney Armstrong      45.10 (41    44.09 (30  1:29.19 (33)  72.0
72             Sarah McGlauflin      49.30 (54    49.09 (49  1:38.39 (51)
84             Heather  Beegan       51.02 (62    49.73 (54  1:40.75 (55)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Central   Total Points : 271.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
15             Kristina Zimmerman    39.09 (11    40.84 (16  1:19.93 (14)  88.0
32             Gabi  Roy             39.57 (14    40.94 (18  1:20.51 (17)  85.0
65             Olivia Beaudette      50.72 (61    51.45 (61  1:42.17 (58)  53.0
49             Kasey Kfoury        1:04.01 (80    48.72 (46  1:52.73 (67)  45.0
78             Sonya Rousseau        56.85 (68    58.35 (69  1:55.20 (68)

Team : Concord   Total Points : 267.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
22             Ella Fabozzi          42.28 (28    43.82 (28  1:26.10 (27)  78.0
56             Sophia Shea           44.49 (36    46.10 (40  1:30.59 (39)  68.0
83             Fabi  McLeod          46.73 (46    46.57 (42  1:33.30 (43)  64.0
71             Jenna Bourassa        49.97 (56    49.11 (50  1:39.08 (53)  57.0
5              Grace Devanny         41.46 (25        DNF                
39             Lily Desgroseillie        DNF                             

Team : Portsmouth   Total Points : 256.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Sara Gardner          38.56 (8)    39.04 (8)  1:17.60 (8)   93.0
27             Alyssa Cook           41.16 (20    41.99 (23  1:23.15 (23)  81.0
74             Haley Hess          1:01.44 (75  1:02.48 (73  2:03.92 (73)  42.0
60             Maddie Wiseman      1:03.19 (77  1:04.16 (76  2:07.35 (75)  40.0
86             Kianna Crooker      1:05.69 (82  1:03.14 (75  2:08.83 (77)
44             Brianna Bradley                                           

Team : Dover   Total Points : 250.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Olivia Smith          42.42 (31    44.03 (29  1:26.45 (28)  77.0
33             Olivia Chagnon        45.07 (40    45.44 (38  1:30.51 (38)  69.0
50             Madeline Cannon       45.21 (42    50.44 (56  1:35.65 (45)  63.0
66             Kali Gergoire       1:03.31 (79  1:02.04 (72  2:05.35 (74)  41.0
79             Abby Connely        1:02.70 (76  1:04.74 (77  2:07.44 (76)

Team : South   Total Points : 227.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
59             Emma Murphy           47.83 (50    48.59 (45  1:36.42 (48)  60.0
26             Jillian MacGregor     47.78 (49    49.48 (51  1:37.26 (49)  59.0
43             Madeleine Keefe       48.12 (52    50.76 (58  1:38.88 (52)  58.0
9              Alexandra Dunhom      51.82 (63    54.56 (64  1:46.38 (61)  50.0
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Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 224.0   Rank : 11th
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Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
34             Catherine Slayton     44.60 (37    45.23 (35  1:29.83 (36)  71.0
17             Blake Watkins         50.52 (59    51.23 (60  1:41.75 (57)  54.0
90             Mary  Cosio           50.23 (57    52.49 (62  1:42.72 (59)  52.0
80             Lindsay Hawkins       56.75 (67    52.96 (63  1:49.71 (64)  47.0
67             Kelsie Messina        52.81 (64    57.08 (66  1:49.89 (65)
51             Adrianna Quirk      1:03.22 (78        DSQ                

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 215.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
36             Alyssa Daigle         44.71 (39    46.55 (41  1:31.26 (40)  67.0
53             Rebecca  Bahlert      50.54 (60    50.48 (57  1:41.02 (56)  55.0
2              Molly Smith           57.88 (72    48.94 (48  1:46.82 (62)  49.0
19             Emily Benson          45.35 (43  1:10.67 (78  1:56.02 (69)  44.0
81             Dana Howard           58.68 (74  1:02.48 (73  2:01.16 (72)
68             Taylor Johnson            DNF                             

Team : Merrimack   Total Points : 212.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Madison  Harvey       46.47 (45    49.69 (53  1:36.16 (46)  62.0
63             Callie Beard          49.56 (55    51.17 (59  1:40.73 (54)  56.0
47             Alexandra Spencer     47.83 (50    57.30 (67  1:45.13 (60)  51.0
88             Angela Graves         57.00 (69  1:00.48 (70  1:57.48 (70)  43.0
76             Grace Sullivan        58.37 (73  1:02.02 (71  2:00.39 (71)
30             Chloe Lemire                                              

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 210.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Bryeton Evarts        38.79 (9)    38.14 (2)  1:16.93 (7)   94.0
23             Bethany Costello      44.67 (38    45.54 (39  1:30.21 (37)  70.0
40             Jacqueline Peabody    53.27 (65    57.72 (68  1:50.99 (66)  46.0

Team : Memorial   Total Points : 198.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Catherine Hammer      42.41 (30    44.52 (32  1:26.93 (30)  75.0
37             Ashleigh Woods        54.71 (66    54.92 (65  1:49.63 (63)  48.0
54             Olivia Pierog       1:05.20 (81  1:21.41 (79  2:26.61 (79)  38.0
69             Isabelle Strandson    57.77 (71  1:48.91 (80  2:46.68 (80)  37.0
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : BG   Total Points : 173.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Maria Zielinski       43.71 (33    44.71 (33  1:28.42 (32)  73.0
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Div 1 Champs Girls GS Team results 2-17-17.txt
18             Brenna Tomaino        46.75 (47    49.53 (52  1:36.28 (47)  61.0
35             Anna Wentworth      1:20.77 (83    50.42 (55  2:11.19 (78)  39.0

Team : North   Total Points : 140.0   Rank : 17th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Isabelle Gates        42.30 (29    45.11 (34  1:27.41 (31)  74.0
46             Zoe Goodman           45.35 (43    47.43 (43  1:32.78 (41)  66.0
62             Sarah Dobens          57.26 (70        DSQ                
29             Rhianna Sullivan                                          
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   9          Pinke Nicole Gonya          30.63 (1)     32.02 (1)   1:02.65 (1) 
2   4          Bedfo Sophia Dobrowski      32.20 (2)     33.13 (2)   1:05.33 (2) 
3   26         Pinke Danielle Martineau    32.58 (4)     33.29 (3)   1:05.87 (3) 
4   2          Ports Sara Gardner          33.17 (5)     34.70 (5)   1:07.87 (4) 
5   8          Exete Katrina Johnson       33.19 (6)     35.15 (7)   1:08.34 (5) 
6   14         Keene Audreigh Brede        34.14 (7)     34.98 (6)   1:09.12 (6) 
7   70         Bedfo Sydney Berube         34.34 (8)     35.63 (8)   1:09.97 (7) 
8   25         Exete Julia McGowan         34.71 (9)     36.42 (11)  1:11.13 (8) 
9   58         Exete Tina Standring        35.05 (10)    36.31 (10)  1:11.36 (9) 
10  38         Bedfo Tori Pratt            35.52 (11)    36.44 (12)  1:11.96 (10)
11  21         Bedfo Whitney Fitzgerald    35.93 (12)    37.16 (13)  1:13.09 (11)
12  31         Keene Teal Borden           37.32 (18)    38.07 (15)  1:15.39 (12)
13  1          Goffs Olivia deMatteis      37.53 (19)    37.95 (14)  1:15.48 (13)
14  59         Pinke Emily Gardner         36.00 (13)    40.06 (21)  1:16.06 (14)
15  43         Pinke Hannah Peterson       42.36 (33)    34.08 (4)   1:16.44 (15)
16  22         Centr Gabi Roy              37.26 (16)    39.22 (18)  1:16.48 (16)
17  85         Pinke Emma Bennett          37.78 (20)    39.02 (16)  1:16.80 (17)
18  83         Bedfo Ellen Harnsberger     37.30 (17)    39.53 (19)  1:16.83 (18)
19  75         Pinke Katelyn Bennett       37.96 (21)    39.04 (17)  1:17.00 (19)
20  19         Ports Alyssa Cook           38.29 (22)    40.05 (20)  1:18.34 (20)
21  42         Exete Molly Johnson         38.87 (24)    40.37 (23)  1:19.24 (21)
22  64         Keene Grace Auger           39.49 (26)    40.25 (22)  1:19.74 (22)
23  28         Conco Ella Fabozzi          38.80 (23)    41.72 (26)  1:20.52 (23)
24  7          Dover Madeline Cannon       39.94 (27)    41.28 (24)  1:21.22 (24)
25  32         Timbe Catherine  Slayton    40.32 (28)    41.69 (25)  1:22.01 (25)
26  48         Keene Jackie Richter        40.32 (28)    41.79 (27)  1:22.11 (26)
27  87         Keene Alexa  Barnes         41.67 (31)    43.41 (29)  1:25.08 (27)
28  52         Goffs Sidney Armstrong      42.07 (32)    44.59 (31)  1:26.66 (28)
29  84         Exete Ellie Thompson        42.98 (35)    44.00 (30)  1:26.98 (29)
30  45         Conco Fabi McLeod           43.06 (36)    44.94 (33)  1:28.00 (30)
31  35         Goffs Molly Jorczak         43.24 (37)    44.88 (32)  1:28.12 (31)
32  27         BG    Maria Zielinski       42.53 (34)    46.55 (34)  1:29.08 (32)
33  20         Londo Bethany Costello      43.29 (38)    46.77 (36)  1:30.06 (33)
34  17         Spaul Molly Smith           43.37 (39)    46.83 (37)  1:30.20 (34)
35  13         South Jillian MacGregor     44.13 (42)    46.69 (35)  1:30.82 (35)
36  16         Merri Madison Harvey        43.68 (41)    47.39 (39)  1:31.07 (36)
37  61         Conco Sophia Shea           44.78 (43)    48.69 (40)  1:33.47 (37)
38  24         Dover Olivia Smith          44.95 (44)    48.92 (41)  1:33.87 (38)
39  68         Goffs Paige  Armstrong      45.87 (47)    49.17 (42)  1:35.04 (39)
40  51         Spaul Alyssa Daigle         45.39 (45)    49.65 (46)  1:35.04 (39)
41  46         North Zoe Goodman           45.49 (46)    49.78 (47)  1:35.27 (41)
42  86         Conco Mayanna Llewwlyn      46.24 (48)    50.41 (48)  1:36.65 (42)
43  47         South Emma Murphy           47.93 (51)    49.55 (44)  1:37.48 (43)
44  41         Dover Olivia Chagnon        46.90 (49)    51.02 (49)  1:37.92 (44)
45  77         Keene Grace Horne           50.68 (61)    47.31 (38)  1:37.99 (45)
46  76         Conco Jenna Bourassa        48.58 (55)    49.48 (43)  1:38.06 (46)
47  15         Timbe Blake  Watkins        48.29 (53)    51.98 (50)  1:40.27 (47)
48  63         South Madeleine Keefe       48.42 (54)    52.34 (51)  1:40.76 (48)
49  50         Merri Alexandra Spencer     48.04 (52)    53.00 (52)  1:41.04 (49)
50  74         Exete Jordan Moores         41.54 (30)    59.66 (70)  1:41.20 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
51  30         South Alexandra Dunhom      48.96 (56)    53.68 (54)  1:42.64 (51)
52  44         BG    Anna Wentworth        49.92 (59)    53.67 (53)  1:43.59 (52)
53  71         Centr Olivia Beaudette      49.28 (57)    54.44 (57)  1:43.72 (53)
54  49         Timbe Adrianna Quirk        50.05 (60)    54.47 (58)  1:44.52 (54)
55  34         Spaul Emily Benson          51.19 (62)    53.81 (55)  1:45.00 (55)
56  12         North Isabelle Gates        39.42 (25)  1:05.89 (74)  1:45.31 (56)
57  55         Centr Sonya Rousseau        51.32 (63)    54.93 (59)  1:46.25 (57)
58  40         Memor Ashleigh Woods        49.48 (58)    57.32 (63)  1:46.80 (58)
59  66         Merri Callie Beard          52.31 (65)    55.25 (61)  1:47.56 (59)
60  65         Timbe Kelsie Messina        58.09 (75)    49.55 (44)  1:47.64 (60)
61  37         Londo Jacqueline Peabody    52.77 (67)    55.06 (60)  1:47.83 (61)
62  81         Goffs Melissa Mullen        51.90 (64)    57.59 (64)  1:49.49 (62)
63  78         Timbe Lindsay Hawkins       54.20 (68)    56.34 (62)  1:50.54 (63)
64  62         North Sarah Dobens          54.44 (69)    57.72 (66)  1:52.16 (64)
65  67         Spaul Rebecca Bahlert       52.31 (65)  1:00.33 (71)  1:52.64 (65)
66  57         Dover Kali Gergoire         55.08 (72)    57.63 (65)  1:52.71 (66)
67  10         BG    Brenna Tomaino        43.38 (40)  1:10.38 (77)  1:53.76 (67)
68  79         Merri Grace Sullivan        54.71 (70)    59.09 (69)  1:53.80 (68)
69  69         Ports Haley Hess            55.06 (71)    58.86 (67)  1:53.92 (69)
70  53         Ports Maddie Wiseman        55.63 (73)    59.05 (68)  1:54.68 (70)
71  89         Merri Angela Graves         58.29 (76)  1:02.33 (72)  2:00.62 (71)
72  90         Spaul Dana Howard         1:03.56 (78)  1:07.12 (76)  2:10.68 (72)
73  88         Timbe Mary Cosio          1:07.84 (80)  1:06.82 (75)  2:14.66 (73)
74  73         Dover Abby Connely        1:04.32 (79)  1:13.41 (78)  2:17.73 (74)
75  80         Spaul Caitlin Thorpe      1:22.53 (81)  1:05.40 (73)  2:27.93 (75)
76  56         Memor Isabelle Strandson    57.03 (74)  1:41.92 (80)  2:38.95 (76)
77  72         Memor Olivia Pierog       1:23.85 (82)  1:27.13 (79)  2:50.98 (77)
78  3          Londo Bryeton Evarts            DSQ       36.17 (9)               
79  6          Memor Catherine Hammer          DSQ       42.85 (28)              
80  18         Goffs Hannah Jorczak            DSQ       53.84 (56)              
81  11         Conco Grace Devanny         36.39 (14)        DNF                 
82  82         Ports Kianna Crooker        58.38 (77)        DNF                 
83  54         Bedfo Anna Pollak           32.50 (3)         DSQ                 
84  5          Centr Kristina Zimmerman    37.05 (15)        DSQ                 
85  39         Centr Kasey Kfoury          46.95 (50)        DSQ                 
86  29         North Rhianna Sullivan                                            
87  33         Merri Chloe Lemire                                                
88  36         Ports Brianna Bradley                                             
89                                                                               
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 374.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Sophia Dobrowski      32.20 (2)    33.13 (2)  1:05.33 (2)   99.0
70             Sydney Berube         34.34 (8)    35.63 (8)  1:09.97 (7)   94.0
38             Tori Pratt            35.52 (11    36.44 (12  1:11.96 (10)  91.0
21             Whitney Fitzgerald    35.93 (12    37.16 (13  1:13.09 (11)  90.0
83             Ellen Harnsberger     37.30 (17    39.53 (19  1:16.83 (18)
54             Anna Pollak           32.50 (3)        DSQ                

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 371.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Nicole Gonya          30.63 (1)    32.02 (1)  1:02.65 (1)  100.0
26             Danielle Martineau    32.58 (4)    33.29 (3)  1:05.87 (3)   98.0
59             Emily Gardner         36.00 (13    40.06 (21  1:16.06 (14)  87.0
43             Hannah Peterson       42.36 (33    34.08 (4)  1:16.44 (15)  86.0
85             Emma Bennett          37.78 (20    39.02 (16  1:16.80 (17)
75             Katelyn Bennett       37.96 (21    39.04 (17  1:17.00 (19)

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 364.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Katrina Johnson       33.19 (6)    35.15 (7)  1:08.34 (5)   96.0
25             Julia McGowan         34.71 (9)    36.42 (11  1:11.13 (8)   93.0
58             Tina Standring        35.05 (10    36.31 (10  1:11.36 (9)   92.0
42             Molly Johnson         38.87 (24    40.37 (23  1:19.24 (21)  83.0
84             Ellie Thompson        42.98 (35    44.00 (30  1:26.98 (29)
74             Jordan Moores         41.54 (30    59.66 (70  1:41.20 (50)

Team : Keene   Total Points : 344.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Audreigh Brede        34.14 (7)    34.98 (6)  1:09.12 (6)   95.0
31             Teal Borden           37.32 (18    38.07 (15  1:15.39 (12)  89.0
64             Grace Auger           39.49 (26    40.25 (22  1:19.74 (22)  82.0
48             Jackie Richter        40.32 (28    41.79 (27  1:22.11 (26)  78.0
87             Alexa  Barnes         41.67 (31    43.41 (29  1:25.08 (27)
77             Grace Horne           50.68 (61    47.31 (38  1:37.99 (45)

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 306.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Olivia deMatteis      37.53 (19    37.95 (14  1:15.48 (13)  88.0
52             Sidney Armstrong      42.07 (32    44.59 (31  1:26.66 (28)  77.0
35             Molly Jorczak         43.24 (37    44.88 (32  1:28.12 (31)  75.0
68             Paige  Armstrong      45.87 (47    49.17 (42  1:35.04 (39)  66.5
81             Melissa Mullen        51.90 (64    57.59 (64  1:49.49 (62)
18             Hannah Jorczak            DSQ      53.84 (56              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Concord   Total Points : 290.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
28             Ella Fabozzi          38.80 (23    41.72 (26  1:20.52 (23)  81.0
45             Fabi McLeod           43.06 (36    44.94 (33  1:28.00 (30)  76.0
61             Sophia Shea           44.78 (43    48.69 (40  1:33.47 (37)  69.0
86             Mayanna Llewwlyn      46.24 (48    50.41 (48  1:36.65 (42)  64.0
76             Jenna Bourassa        48.58 (55    49.48 (43  1:38.06 (46)
11             Grace Devanny         36.39 (14        DNF                

Team : Portsmouth   Total Points : 264.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Sara Gardner          33.17 (5)    34.70 (5)  1:07.87 (4)   97.0
19             Alyssa Cook           38.29 (22    40.05 (20  1:18.34 (20)  84.0
69             Haley Hess            55.06 (71    58.86 (67  1:53.92 (69)  42.0
53             Maddie Wiseman        55.63 (73    59.05 (68  1:54.68 (70)  41.0
82             Kianna Crooker        58.38 (77        DNF                
36             Brianna Bradley                                           

Team : Dover   Total Points : 255.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Madeline Cannon       39.94 (27    41.28 (24  1:21.22 (24)  80.0
24             Olivia Smith          44.95 (44    48.92 (41  1:33.87 (38)  68.0
41             Olivia Chagnon        46.90 (49    51.02 (49  1:37.92 (44)  62.0
57             Kali Gergoire         55.08 (72    57.63 (65  1:52.71 (66)  45.0
73             Abby Connely        1:04.32 (79  1:13.41 (78  2:17.73 (74)

Team : South   Total Points : 252.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Jillian MacGregor     44.13 (42    46.69 (35  1:30.82 (35)  71.0
47             Emma Murphy           47.93 (51    49.55 (44  1:37.48 (43)  63.0
63             Madeleine Keefe       48.42 (54    52.34 (51  1:40.76 (48)  60.0
30             Alexandra Dunhom      48.96 (56    53.68 (54  1:42.64 (51)  58.0

Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 244.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
32             Catherine  Slayton    40.32 (28    41.69 (25  1:22.01 (25)  79.0
15             Blake  Watkins        48.29 (53    51.98 (50  1:40.27 (47)  61.0
49             Adrianna Quirk        50.05 (60    54.47 (58  1:44.52 (54)  55.0
65             Kelsie Messina        58.09 (75    49.55 (44  1:47.64 (60)  49.0
78             Lindsay Hawkins       54.20 (68    56.34 (62  1:50.54 (63)
88             Mary Cosio          1:07.84 (80  1:06.82 (75  2:14.66 (73)

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/17/2017 3:08:59 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                           NH Team Scoring  2/17/2017                     Page 3

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 238.5   Rank : 11th
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Division 1 Girls SL Team Results.txt
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
17             Molly Smith           43.37 (39    46.83 (37  1:30.20 (34)  72.0
51             Alyssa Daigle         45.39 (45    49.65 (46  1:35.04 (39)  66.5
34             Emily Benson          51.19 (62    53.81 (55  1:45.00 (55)  54.0
67             Rebecca Bahlert       52.31 (65  1:00.33 (71  1:52.64 (65)  46.0
90             Dana Howard         1:03.56 (78  1:07.12 (76  2:10.68 (72)
80             Caitlin Thorpe      1:22.53 (81  1:05.40 (73  2:27.93 (75)

Team : Merrimack   Total Points : 222.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Madison Harvey        43.68 (41    47.39 (39  1:31.07 (36)  70.0
50             Alexandra Spencer     48.04 (52    53.00 (52  1:41.04 (49)  59.0
66             Callie Beard          52.31 (65    55.25 (61  1:47.56 (59)  50.0
79             Grace Sullivan        54.71 (70    59.09 (69  1:53.80 (68)  43.0
89             Angela Graves         58.29 (76  1:02.33 (72  2:00.62 (71)
33             Chloe Lemire                                              

Team : Central   Total Points : 193.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
22             Gabi Roy              37.26 (16    39.22 (18  1:16.48 (16)  85.0
71             Olivia Beaudette      49.28 (57    54.44 (57  1:43.72 (53)  56.0
55             Sonya Rousseau        51.32 (63    54.93 (59  1:46.25 (57)  52.0
5              Kristina Zimmerman    37.05 (15        DSQ                
39             Kasey Kfoury          46.95 (50        DSQ                

Team : BG   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
27             Maria Zielinski       42.53 (34    46.55 (34  1:29.08 (32)  74.0
44             Anna Wentworth        49.92 (59    53.67 (53  1:43.59 (52)  57.0
10             Brenna Tomaino        43.38 (40  1:10.38 (77  1:53.76 (67)  44.0

Team : North   Total Points : 165.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
46             Zoe Goodman           45.49 (46    49.78 (47  1:35.27 (41)  65.0
12             Isabelle Gates        39.42 (25  1:05.89 (74  1:45.31 (56)  53.0
62             Sarah Dobens          54.44 (69    57.72 (66  1:52.16 (64)  47.0
29             Rhianna Sullivan                                          
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Memorial   Total Points : 130.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
40             Ashleigh Woods        49.48 (58    57.32 (63  1:46.80 (58)  51.0
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Division 1 Girls SL Team Results.txt
56             Isabelle Strandson    57.03 (74  1:41.92 (80  2:38.95 (76)  40.0
72             Olivia Pierog       1:23.85 (82  1:27.13 (79  2:50.98 (77)  39.0
6              Catherine Hammer          DSQ      42.85 (28              

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 17th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
20             Bethany Costello      43.29 (38    46.77 (36  1:30.06 (33)  73.0
37             Jacqueline Peabody    52.77 (67    55.06 (60  1:47.83 (61)  48.0
3              Bryeton Evarts            DSQ      36.17 (9)              

Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
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Rank Team Points GS Points SL Total
1 Pinkerton 384 371 755

2 Bedford 370 374 744

3 Exeter 361 364 725

4 Keene 315 344 659

5 Goffstown 311 306.5 617.5

6 Concord 267 290 557

7 Portsmouth 256 264 520

8 Dover 250 255 505

9 South 227 252 479

10 Timberlane 224 244 468

11 Central 271 193 464

12 Spaulding 215 238.5 453.5

13 Merrimack 212 222 434

14 Bishop Guertin 173 175 348

15 Londonderry 210 121 331

16 Memorial 198 130 328

17 North 140 165 305
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